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 2009 - KK-Landesmeisterschaft liegend frei

Einzelwertung

26.09.2009

Rang Name 1 2 ges. IZ

1 Geser Marita USG Andelsbuch 98 98 196 11

2 Berchtold Martin USG Andelsbuch 95 98 193 11

3 Sutterlüty Jürgen USG Alberschwende 97 96 193 8

4 Sohm Jodok USG Alberschwende 96 93 189 8

5 Moosbrugger Kai Luka USG Egg 93 94 187 8

6 Egender Christoph USG Andelsbuch 89 94 183 2

7 Egender Bianca USG Andelsbuch 79 83 162 2

Rang Name 1 2 3 ges. IZ

1 Rusch Tamara USG Alberschwende 90 86 92 268 5

2 Fleisch Daniel SG Montafon 84 83 87 254 4

3 Nessler Andreas USG Klostertal 79 82 82 243

4 Engstler Robert USG Klostertal 81 79 76 236 2

5 Horvath Tobias USG Klostertal 87 67 68 222

Rang Name 1 2 3 ges. IZ

1 Metzler Waltraud USG Andelsbuch 91 93 94 278 7

2 Horvath Luzia SG Frastanz 88 87 89 264 6

3 Fleisch Evelyn SG Montafon 86 86 88 260 3

Rang Name 1 2 3 ges. IZ

1 Fink Thomas USG Andelsbuch 93 92 93 278 8

2 Stastny Manfred USG Klostertal 96 91 91 278 6

3 Fleisch Günter SG Montafon 94 92 91 277 7

4 Sutterlüty Armin USG Alberschwende 90 94 92 276 7

5 Uhl Alexander USG Klostertal 90 95 87 272 6

6 Scap Roland SG Montafon 86 88 91 265 7

7 Bucher Alexander SG Montafon 90 85 86 261 5

8 Rusch Tobias USG Alberschwende 90 84 87 261 3

9 Engstler Armin USG Klostertal 89 82 84 255 5

10 Beyweiss Marco USG Klostertal 81 76 82 239 1

JUGEND 20 SCHUSS AUFGELEGT

JUNGSCHÜTZEN 30 SCHUSS 

FRAUEN 30 SCHUSS 

MÄNNER 30 SCHUSS 

Verein

Verein

Verein

Verein
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 2009 - KK-Landesmeisterschaft liegend frei

Einzelwertung

26.09.2009

Rang Name 1 2 3 ges. IZ

1 Scherer Josef Dr. SG Frastanz 91 87 86 264 5

2 Horvath Adi SG Frastanz 86 91 85 262 5

3 Jäger Gustav SG Frastanz 90 80 84 254 4

4 Saxl Michael SG Kleinwalsertal 77 86 86 249 5

5 Biela Ewald USG Alberschwende 78 87 83 248 4

6 Hillinger Elisabeth HSG Feldkirch 69 90 88 247 5

Rang Name 1 2 3 ges. IZ

1 Schneider Albert USG Andelsbuch 92 94 90 276 10

2 Künzler Leo USG Bizau 91 94 91 276 5

3 Sutterlüty Siegfried USG Egg 93 94 87 274 11

4 Pfefferkorn Günter SG Lech 89 93 92 274 5

5 Burtscher Hubert USG Klostertal 89 91 92 272 4

6 Bereuter Siegfried USG Egg 92 91 88 271 4

7 Schmidinger Rudolf USG Egg 93 87 90 270 3

8 Reich Josef USG Bizau 87 92 88 267 4

9 Rüscher Franz USG Andelsbuch 84 92 87 263 4

10 Feuerstein Hubert USG Bizau 83 91 88 262 5

11 Zwerger Guntram USG Alberschwende 84 89 84 257 4

SENIOREN 1  30 SCHUSS 

SENIOREN 2  30 SCHUSS 
Verein

Verein

C:\Dokumente und Einstellungen\Elisabeth Hillinger\Dateien Elisabeth\AA0-Landessportleiter Gewehr\A02-ab LSL\A010-2010-KK\2010-LM LF\/2010-KK-Ergeb KK-LMLF/EINZELWERTUNG 4/3



 2009 - KK-Landesmeisterschaft liegend 

frei

Mannschaftswertung

26.09.2009

1 USG Andelsbuch 572
Geser Marita 196

Berchtold Martin 193

Egender Christoph 183

1 USG Klostertal 701
Nessler Andreas 243

Engstler Robert 236

Horvath Tobias 222

1 USG Bizau 805
Künzler Leo 276

Reich Josef 267

Feuerstein Hubert 262

1 USG Andelsbuch 832
Metzler Waltraud 278

Fink Thomas 278

Schneider Albert 276

2 SG Klostertal 805
Stastny Manfred 278

Uhl Alexander 272

Engstler Armin 255

3 SG Montafon 803
Fleisch Günter 277

Scap Roland 265

Bucher Alexander 261

4 SG Frastanz 790
Horvath Luzia 264

Dr. Scherer Josef 264

Burtscher Hubert 262

5 USG Alberschwende 781
Sutterlüty Armin 276

Zwerger Guntram 257

Biela Ewald 248

JUGEND 20 SCHUSS AUFGELEGT

SENIOREN 30 SCHUSS

ALLGEMEIN 30 SCHUSS

Jungschützen 30 SCHUSS
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